Name

Barbara Lewis
Emily Pratt

Mya Love
Suzeth Loya
Taylor Thomas
Teccardo Clincy
Wesley Rutledge

Department

Sheriff's Office

District Attorney

District Clerk

Dispatch

County Development Svcs
Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
5001
3501
2301
5003
8201
5030
7501

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 10, 2023

Title Salary
Crim Justice Info Spec $ 37,770
Felony Prosecutor $ 96,101
Deputy District Clk II $ 40,832
Dispatcher $ 47,690
Tech I $ 32,675
Detention Officer $ 47,690
Truck Driver $ 37,770

Grade
532
584
533

530
551
532

% over Min
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
7/17/2023
7/11/2023
6/26/2023
7/17/2023
7/12/2023
7/17/2023
6/22/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire



