COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 10, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Barbara Lewis	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 37,770	532	0%	7/17/2023	HR Preapproval
Emily Pratt	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$ 96,101	584	5%	7/11/2023	Court Approval; Rehire
Mya Love	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval
Suzeth Loya	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/17/2023	HR Preapproval
Taylor Thomas	County Development Svcs	8201	Tech I	\$ 32,675	530	0%	7/12/2023	HR Preapproval
Teccardo Clincy	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/17/2023	HR Preapproval
Wesley Rutledge	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$ 37,770	532	0%	6/22/2023	HR Preapproval; Rehire